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TBD

Wednesday, September 19, 2007 at Holy Names Danville, CA

Tuesday, September 25, 2007 BYU - Hawaii Seaside, CA

Sunday, September 23, 2007 Sonoma Seaside, CA

Friday, September 21, 2007

Day, Date Opponent Location

2007-08 CSUMB Women's Soccer Schedule

Saturday, August 25, 2007 Alumni Seaside, CA

Sunday, September 09, 2007 at Stanislaus Stanislaus, CA

Friday, September 7, 2007 at Chico Chico, CA

Sunday, September 16, 2007 at Dominguez Hills Carson, CA

Friday, September 14, 2007 at UC San Diego San Diego, CA

Friday, October 12, 2007 San Bernardino Seaside, CA

Seaside, CA

Wednesday, October 17, 2007 at Notre Dame de Namur Belmont, CA

Sunday, October 14, 2007 Cal Poly Pomona Seaside, CA

Sunday, October 21, 2007 at Humboldt Arcata, CA

Friday, October 19, 2007 at Sonoma Rohnert Park, CA

TBD

Wednesday, October 24, 2007 San Francisco State San Francisco, CA

Home Games in Bold
CCAA Games in Green

Sunday, October 28, 2007 at CSULA Los Angeles, CA

Fri, Nov 2 and Sun, Nov 4, 2007 CCAA Playoffs

Monday, October 08, 2007 at St. Martin's Lacey, WA

Humboldt Seaside, CA

Friday, October 05, 2007 Stanislaus

Sunday, September 30, 2007 at San Francisco State San Francisco, CA


